Document Number: 51057 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 10-Dec-07 1
P10L
Vishay Sfernice
Long Life Potentiometer - 500 000 Cycles
Miniature - Cermet - Fully Sealed
FEATURES
• 500 000 cycles

in 3 directions
± 0.5 % < ± 1 % -
SAP ORDERING INFORMATION (Part Number 18 digits)
MODEL STYLE SHAFT RESISTANCE
CODE
TOLERANCE
CODE PACKAGING CODE SPECIAL
NUMBER
P10L XC
XX
YE
YM
YP
AG = Ø 3 - 16 mm
Al = Ø 3 - 20 mm
102 = 1 kΩ
502 = 5 kΩ
103 = 10 kΩ
503 = 50 kΩ
M = 20 %
On request
K = 10 %
B4 = Box 100 pieces (if applicable)
Given by
VISHAY
for custom
design
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION (for information only)
P10L XX AG 1K 20 % BO100 e3
MODEL STYLE SHAFT VALUE TOLERANCE SPECIAL PACKAGING LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
X X A G 1 0 2 B0P L1 M 4
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor